Start

1
T10

T7

T7

T4

T2

T2
T27

T7
T46
T19

T4
T13
T19

T4
T19
T10
T27
T19
T37
T10
T19
T37
T13
T19
T55
T37
T46
T13
T19
T27
T37
T46
T13
T27
T37
T46
T46
T27
T46
T13
T68
T13
T27

T68

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
5
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
T9
T9
13
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T43
T43

T43

Player

Matt Paradis
Michael Miranda
Loick Laramee
Morgan Egloff
Baptiste Mory
Hamish Houston
Danny Thomas
Arthur Heinkele
Josh Bartley
Connor Sheehan
Sam Grindle
Barry Babbitt
Ripley Logan *
Kyle Hughes
Jake Eno

Alexis Rispal

Will Hall

Michael Erickson
Matt Cocorikis
Danny Parker
Mike Hoare
Nicholas Barney *
Jonathan Petrin
Tyler Maiman
Martin Sandberg *
Joe Petrin

Nick Kelapire
Hunter Wescott
Sebastian Armas
Leonard Lee
Erich Spitz

Mos Bangpetch
Anthony Guerrera
Tom Holmes
Jordan Sanyshyn *
Warner Chris *
Stephen Hunt
Matt Johnson
Chad Stine

Matt Sweet

Liam Donahue
Jeremy Eckenrode
Colin Gaunt
Michael Young Jr.

Sam Riemer

Le Moyne Fall Invitational

Lake Shore Yacht & Country Club
Cicero, NY
Lake Shore
Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14

Team

Southern New Hampshire
St. Thomas Aquinas
Laval University

Rollins College

Laval University

St. Thomas Aquinas

Le Moyne College

Laval University

Indiana University of PA
Millersville U.

Rollins College

Rollins College

College of St. Rose
Post

Le Moyne College

Laval University

Rollins College

Post

Indiana University of PA
Dominican College - NY
Indiana University of PA
Le Moyne College

Le Moyne College

West Chester

Rollins College

Le Moyne College
Adelphi

Dominican College - NY
Dominican College - NY
Dominican College - NY
Roberts Wesleyan College
Concordia College - NY
Post

St. Thomas Aquinas

Le Moyne College

West Chester

St. Anselm College
Saint Michael's College
West Chester

College of St. Rose
Franklin Pierce Univ.
Indiana University of PA
Saint Michael's College
Roberts Wesleyan College

Southern New Hampshire

67
73
72
72
71
70
70
76
72
78
75
71
74
75
71
75
73
76
75
77
73
75
77
74
75
79
77
78
74
75
76
77
78
74
76
77
78
78
76
78
74
80
74
76

80

70
67
68
68
70
72
72
67
72
66
69
73
71
71
75
71
73
71
72
70
75
73
72
75
74
71
73
72
76
75
74
74
73
77
75
74
74
74
76
74
78
72
79
77

73

Scores

137
140
140
140
141
142
142
143
144
144
144
144
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153

153
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Start

T37
T37
T27
T27
T55
T80
T68
T27
T55
T37
T55
T27
T68
T46
T55
T37
T55
T55
T80
T55
T46
T46
T87
T75
T68
T75
T55
T55
T68
T55
T55
T55
T19
T80
T87
T75
T80
T75
T92
T80

95
T80

T101

Finish
T43
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T74
T74
T74
T74
T78
T78
T78
T78
T82
T82
T82
T82
T86
T86

T86

Player

Matthew Spak *
Keeton Foster
Robert Libiszewski
Alec Brunelle
Ryan Quigg

Brock Drogosch
Ben McKenna *
Alex Gibson

Dylan Pliss

Josh Lacasse
Conner Sharp
Ryan Anderson
Simen Midbruket
Michael Pilkington
John Abbott

Sam Myers

Kyle Pillar

Patrick Odonnell
Drew Kane
Brendan McCormack
Andre Primeau
Jacob DeMoura
Zach James
Kanoon Bunthanawong
Mitch Burns

Mark Kilpatrick
Nathan Guerrini
Emile Provost
Alec Kunzwiler
Jack Phillips

Le Moyne Fall Invitational

Lake Shore Yacht & Country Club
Cicero, NY
Lake Shore
Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14

Team

Millersville U.

Franklin Pierce Univ.
American International
St. Anselm College
Goldey-Beacom College
Rollins College

Post

College of St. Rose
Franklin Pierce Univ.
Southern New Hampshire
West Chester

Southern New Hampshire
Post

College of St. Rose

West Chester

Franklin Pierce Univ.
West Chester

College of St. Rose
Southern New Hampshire
Post

Goldey-Beacom College
Dominican College - NY
American International
Concordia College - NY
Millersville U.

Concordia College - NY
Indiana University of PA
Laval University

Roberts Wesleyan College
St. Thomas Aquinas

Matthew Keim Millersville U.

Kyle Reader * Le Moyne College

Sean Ebert Millersville U.

Brady Erb Millersville U.

Grant Brongo Roberts Wesleyan College
Antonio Lopez-Woodsworth * Post

Billy Argus St. Anselm College

Ryan Johnson Le Moyne College

Robbie Cole St. Anselm College

Shkelgim Kukaj
Tucker Buteau
Kyle Preston

Tom Arisco

St. Thomas Aquinas
Saint Michael's College
Roberts Wesleyan College

Franklin Pierce Univ.

77
77
76
76
79
82
80
76
79
77
79
76
80
78
79
77
79
79
82
79
78
78
83
81
80
81
79
79
80
79
79
79
75
82
83
81
82
81
84
82
86
82

89

76
77
78
78
75
72
74
79
76
78
76
79
75
77
76
79
77
77
74
77
78
78
74
76
77
76
78
78
79
80
80
80
85
78
77
79
79
80
77
79
76
80

73

Scores

153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162

162
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+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18

+18



Start

T75
T68
T92
94
104
T87
T96
T87
T96
T98
T98
T80
T105
T105
T87
T101
T101
T98

Finish

T86
90
T91
T91
T93
T93
T95
T95
T95
98
99
100
101
102
T103
T103
105
106

Player

Daniel Leek *
Tyler Lanza

Evan Hong

Jack Neves

Shea Murphy
David Boardman
Corbin Babyak
Jack Conlon
Connor Morse
Devon Neudorf
Patrick McLoughlin
Sparky MacLean
Brett Sadinsky
Brenon Maynard *
Hunter Tollinger
Jacob Dubois
Danny O'Toole
Kyle Adams

Le Moyne Fall Invitational

Lake Shore Yacht & Country Club
Cicero, NY
Lake Shore
Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14

Team

Le Moyne College
Concordia College - NY
Concordia College - NY
American International
Goldey-Beacom College
Saint Michael's College
Goldey-Beacom College
Adelphi

Saint Michael's College
Adelphi

St. Anselm College
Adelphi

Adelphi

Le Moyne College
Goldey-Beacom College
American International
American International
College of St. Rose

81
80
84
85
90
83
87
83
87
88
88
82
92
92
83
89
89
88

81
84
81
80
76
83
80
84
80
80
81
88
81
82
92
86
87
89

Scores

162
164
165
165
166
166
167
167
167
168
169
170
173
174
175
175
176
177
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+18
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+25
+26
+29
+30
+31
+31
+32
+33



