

# Le Moyne Fall Invitational

Lake Shore Yacht & Country Club  
Cicero, NY  
Lake Shore

Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
1	1	Matt Paradis	Southern New Hampshire	67	70	137	-7
T10	T2	Michael Miranda	St. Thomas Aquinas	73	67	140	-4
T7	T2	Loick Laramee	Laval University	72	68	140	-4
T7	T2	Morgan Egloff	Rollins College	72	68	140	-4
T4	5	Baptiste Mory	Laval University	71	70	141	-3
T2	T6	Hamish Houston	St. Thomas Aquinas	70	72	142	-2
T2	T6	Danny Thomas	Le Moyne College	70	72	142	-2
T27	8	Arthur Heinkele	Laval University	76	67	143	-1
T7	T9	Josh Bartley	Indiana University of PA	72	72	144	E
T46	T9	Connor Sheehan	Millersville U.	78	66	144	E
T19	T9	Sam Grindle	Rollins College	75	69	144	E
T4	T9	Barry Babbitt	Rollins College	71	73	144	E
T13	13	Ripley Logan *	College of St. Rose	74	71	145	+1
T19	T14	Kyle Hughes	Post	75	71	146	+2
T4	T14	Jake Eno	Le Moyne College	71	75	146	+2
T19	T14	Alexis Rispal	Laval University	75	71	146	+2
T10	T14	Will Hall	Rollins College	73	73	146	+2
T27	T18	Michael Erickson	Post	76	71	147	+3
T19	T18	Matt Cocorikis	Indiana University of PA	75	72	147	+3
T37	T18	Danny Parker	Dominican College - NY	77	70	147	+3
T10	T21	Mike Hoare	Indiana University of PA	73	75	148	+4
T19	T21	Nicholas Barney *	Le Moyne College	75	73	148	+4
T37	T23	Jonathan Petrin	Le Moyne College	77	72	149	+5
T13	T23	Tyler Maiman	West Chester	74	75	149	+5
T19	T23	Martin Sandberg *	Rollins College	75	74	149	+5
T55	T26	Joe Petrin	Le Moyne College	79	71	150	+6
T37	T26	Nick Kelapire	Adelphi	77	73	150	+6
T46	T26	Hunter Wescott	Dominican College - NY	78	72	150	+6
T13	T26	Sebastian Armas	Dominican College - NY	74	76	150	+6
T19	T26	Leonard Lee	Dominican College - NY	75	75	150	+6
T27	T26	Erich Spitz	Roberts Wesleyan College	76	74	150	+6
T37	T32	Mos Bangpetch	Concordia College - NY	77	74	151	+7
T46	T32	Anthony Guerrera	Post	78	73	151	+7
T13	T32	Tom Holmes	St. Thomas Aquinas	74	77	151	+7
T27	T32	Jordan Sanyshyn *	Le Moyne College	76	75	151	+7
T37	T32	Warner Chris *	West Chester	77	74	151	+7
T46	T37	Stephen Hunt	St. Anselm College	78	74	152	+8
T46	T37	Matt Johnson	Saint Michael's College	78	74	152	+8
T27	T37	Chad Stine	West Chester	76	76	152	+8
T46	T37	Matt Sweet	College of St. Rose	78	74	152	+8
T13	T37	Liam Donahue	Franklin Pierce Univ.	74	78	152	+8
T68	T37	Jeremy Eckenrode	Indiana University of PA	80	72	152	+8
T13	T43	Colin Gaunt	Saint Michael's College	74	79	153	+9
T27	T43	Michael Young Jr.	Roberts Wesleyan College	76	77	153	+9
T68	T43	Sam Riemer	Southern New Hampshire	80	73	153	+9

# Le Moyne Fall Invitational

Lake Shore Yacht & Country Club  
Cicero, NY  
Lake Shore

Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T37	T43	Matthew Spak *	Millersville U.	77	76	153	+9
T37	T47	Keeton Foster	Franklin Pierce Univ.	77	77	154	+10
T27	T47	Robert Libiszewski	American International	76	78	154	+10
T27	T47	Alec Brunelle	St. Anselm College	76	78	154	+10
T55	T47	Ryan Quigg	Goldey-Beacom College	79	75	154	+10
T80	T47	Brock Drogosch	Rollins College	82	72	154	+10
T68	T47	Ben McKenna *	Post	80	74	154	+10
T27	T53	Alex Gibson	College of St. Rose	76	79	155	+11
T55	T53	Dylan Pliss	Franklin Pierce Univ.	79	76	155	+11
T37	T53	Josh Lacasse	Southern New Hampshire	77	78	155	+11
T55	T53	Conner Sharp	West Chester	79	76	155	+11
T27	T53	Ryan Anderson	Southern New Hampshire	76	79	155	+11
T68	T53	Simen Midbruket	Post	80	75	155	+11
T46	T53	Michael Pilkington	College of St. Rose	78	77	155	+11
T55	T53	John Abbott	West Chester	79	76	155	+11
T37	T61	Sam Myers	Franklin Pierce Univ.	77	79	156	+12
T55	T61	Kyle Pillar	West Chester	79	77	156	+12
T55	T61	Patrick Odonnell	College of St. Rose	79	77	156	+12
T80	T61	Drew Kane	Southern New Hampshire	82	74	156	+12
T55	T61	Brendan McCormack	Post	79	77	156	+12
T46	T61	Andre Primeau	Goldey-Beacom College	78	78	156	+12
T46	T61	Jacob DeMoura	Dominican College - NY	78	78	156	+12
T87	T68	Zach James	American International	83	74	157	+13
T75	T68	Kanoon Bunthanawong	Concordia College - NY	81	76	157	+13
T68	T68	Mitch Burns	Millersville U.	80	77	157	+13
T75	T68	Mark Kilpatrick	Concordia College - NY	81	76	157	+13
T55	T68	Nathan Guerrini	Indiana University of PA	79	78	157	+13
T55	T68	Emile Provost	Laval University	79	78	157	+13
T68	T74	Alec Kunzwiler	Roberts Wesleyan College	80	79	159	+15
T55	T74	Jack Phillips	St. Thomas Aquinas	79	80	159	+15
T55	T74	Matthew Keim	Millersville U.	79	80	159	+15
T55	T74	Kyle Reader *	Le Moyne College	79	80	159	+15
T19	T78	Sean Ebert	Millersville U.	75	85	160	+16
T80	T78	Brady Erb	Millersville U.	82	78	160	+16
T87	T78	Grant Brongo	Roberts Wesleyan College	83	77	160	+16
T75	T78	Antonio Lopez-Woodsworth *	Post	81	79	160	+16
T80	T82	Billy Argus	St. Anselm College	82	79	161	+17
T75	T82	Ryan Johnson	Le Moyne College	81	80	161	+17
T92	T82	Robbie Cole	St. Anselm College	84	77	161	+17
T80	T82	Shkelqim Kukaj	St. Thomas Aquinas	82	79	161	+17
95	T86	Tucker Buteau	Saint Michael's College	86	76	162	+18
T80	T86	Kyle Preston	Roberts Wesleyan College	82	80	162	+18
T101	T86	Tom Arisco	Franklin Pierce Univ.	89	73	162	+18

# Le Moyne Fall Invitational

Lake Shore Yacht & Country Club  
Cicero, NY

Lake Shore  
Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T75	T86	Daniel Leek *	Le Moyne College	81	81	162	+18
T68	90	Tyler Lanza	Concordia College - NY	80	84	164	+20
T92	T91	Evan Hong	Concordia College - NY	84	81	165	+21
94	T91	Jack Neves	American International	85	80	165	+21
104	T93	Shea Murphy	Goldey-Beacom College	90	76	166	+22
T87	T93	David Boardman	Saint Michael's College	83	83	166	+22
T96	T95	Corbin Babyak	Goldey-Beacom College	87	80	167	+23
T87	T95	Jack Conlon	Adelphi	83	84	167	+23
T96	T95	Connor Morse	Saint Michael's College	87	80	167	+23
T98	98	Devon Neudorf	Adelphi	88	80	168	+24
T98	99	Patrick McLoughlin	St. Anselm College	88	81	169	+25
T80	100	Sparky MacLean	Adelphi	82	88	170	+26
T105	101	Brett Sadinsky	Adelphi	92	81	173	+29
T105	102	Brenon Maynard *	Le Moyne College	92	82	174	+30
T87	T103	Hunter Tollinger	Goldey-Beacom College	83	92	175	+31
T101	T103	Jacob Dubois	American International	89	86	175	+31
T101	105	Danny O'Toole	American International	89	87	176	+32
T98	106	Kyle Adams	College of St. Rose	88	89	177	+33